UCC MAR 18	2016019225 2016 10:06 P 4			FEE 11 00 FB OC = 38394 ML BKP EXAM BW IND SCAN PRF
				Received - DIANE L. BATTIATO Register of Deeds, Douglas County, NE 3/18/2016 10:06:04.11 2016019225
	UCC	PACE IS FOR REGIST UCC RECORDING H PGS		DING DATA

UCC

H CONT
PGS

ATTACHMENTS
LOTS / SECTIONS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

(IF NOT CONTAINED IN INSTRUMENT)

RETURN TO: _____

CHECK NUMBER

6701099

H	C	C	FIN	ΙΔΝ	CIN	IG	STA	TEMENT	AMENDMENT
u	•	v	1 117	יותו		\cdot	V 1 /	/	

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS						
A. !	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141						
В. Г	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolter	rskluwer.com		1			
C. :	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8839 - BCM		7			
ſ	CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	53000	493				
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	NENE	•				
١,		FIXTU					
L	 File with: Douglas County Ro			THE AROVE	SPACE IS	S FOR FILING OFFIC	E LISE ONLY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			1b. This FINANCING S	STATEMENT	AMENDMENT is to be fi	
200	06093199 8/15/2006 CC NE Douglas Count	y Reg. of De	eds	(or recorded) in the Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendn	e REAL EST nent Addendum	ATE RECORDS (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide	Debtor's name in item 13
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement i Statement	dentified above is	s terminated wit	h respect to the security inte	erest(s) of Se	ecured Party authorizing the	nis Termination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in				ne of Assigno	or in item 9	
4. 🛭	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la	t identified above	with respect to	the security interest(s) of S	ecured Party	authorizing this Continua	ition Statement is
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Obselvers	-64b				
	theck <u>one</u> of these two boxes:		GE name and/or	address: Complete Al	DD name: Co		name: Give record name
_	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	Name of Street			or 7b, <u>and</u> it	em /cto be dele	ted in item 6a or 6b
	6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		p. c. n. c. c				
OR	THE THOMSEN MILE SHOPPES, LLC					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Ü	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADC	OTTIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
7 C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Ch	ange - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact to	ull name: do not	omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	art of the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					•	
OR							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- 1	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. l	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		[STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. C	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral: E ATTACHED	boxes: ADD	O collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTA	ATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	ANT OF SECURED BARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI	71110 71110 414	CNONCNE. D	revide entre en appro (Ocar	- Oh\ /	f Assignment if this is an Ass	in month
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		name of authorizi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i su) (ilailie u	r Assignor, il uns is all Ass	agament)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THRO			HE REGISTERED I	HOLDER	S OF CD 2006-CD)3
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADD	OTTIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	SUFFIX
10, C	DPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: T	HE THOMSE	N MILE SHO	PPES, LLC			
	00493 011053261					Α	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2006093199 8/15/2006 CC NE Douglas County Reg. of Deeds 12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 1720, ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF CD 2006-CD3 COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE **PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES** OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13); Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE THOMSEN MILE SHOPPES, LLC OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): **Debtor Name and Address:** THE THOMSEN MILE SHOPPES, LLC - 780 N. 114TH STREET, OMAHA, NE 68154 Secured Party Name and Address: LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF CD 2006-CD3 COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES - 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET SUITE 1640, CHICAGO, IL 60603 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF CD 2006-CD3 COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing PROPERTY ADDRESS: 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 3838, NORTH 168TH STREET, OMAHA, NE. (if Debtor does not have a record interest): TAX PARCEL ID# 2455523823

File with: Douglas County Reg. of Deeds, NE

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 53000493-NE-555 8839 - BCM

LASALLE BANK NATIONAL

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1:

Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, a Subdivision located in the SE1/4 of Section 4, Township 15 North, Range 11 East of the 6th P.M., Douglas County, Nebraska, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest Corner of said Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said point also being the Northeast Corner of Outlot "A", said The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said point also being on the Southerly Right-of-Way line of Spaulding Street; Thence North 89 degrees 50 minutes 51 seconds East (assumed bearing) along the Northerly line of said Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said line also being said Southerly Right-of-Way line of Spaulding Street, a distance of 224.02 feet; Thence South 47 degrees 45 minutes 03 seconds East along said Northerly line of Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said line also being said Southerly Right-of-Way line of Spaulding Street, a distance of 14.83 feet to the Northeast Corner of said Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said point also being the point of intersection of said Southerly Right-of-Way line of Spaulding Street and the Westerly Right-of-Way line of 168th Street; Thence South 00 degrees 00 minutes 02 seconds East along the Easterly line of said Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said line also being said Westerly Right-of-Way line of 168th Street, a distance of 157.24 feet; Thence South 89 degrees 59 minutes 58 seconds West along said Easterly line of Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said line also being said Westerly Right-of-Way line of 168th Street, a distance of 10.00 feet; Thence South 00 degrees 00 minutes 02 seconds East along said Easterly line of Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said line also being said Westerly Right-of-Way line of 168th Street, a distance of 103.71 feet to the Southeast Corner of said Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said point also being the Northeast Corner of Lot 5, The Thomsen Mile Replat Two, a Subdivision located in said SE1/4 of Section 15; Thence North 89 degrees 59 minutes 58 seconds West along the South line of said Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said line also being the North line of said Lot 5, The Thomsen Mile Replat Two, a distance of 225.00 feet to the Southwest Corner of said Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said point also being the Northwest Corner of said Lot 5, The Thomsen Mile Replat Two, said point also being on the East line of said Outlot "A" The Thomsen Mile Replat Three; Thence North 00 degrees 00 minutes 02 seconds West along the West line of said Lot 3, The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, said line also being said East line of Outlot "A", The Thomsen Mile Replat Three, a distance of 270.33 feet to the point of beginning.

Parcel 2:

Easement Rights for Ingress, Egress and Utility Services as contained in Restated Easements with Covenants and Restrictions affecting Land dated May 17, 2004, recorded May 20, 2004 as Inst. No. 2004064745, in the Office of the Register of Deeds of Douglas County, Nebraska.